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Range of Handles



RBW -  Polished Chrome look

RAINBOW BOW HANDLES

CODES:  HOLE CENTRES:
RBW16021 160mm
RBW19221 192mm
RBW22421 224mm
RBW28821 288mm
RBW35221 352mm

■  Height: 31.5mm
■  Width: 20mm
■  Pack Quantity: 12

Finish: NB Polished Chrome look

CODES:  HOLE CENTRES:
RBW16027 160mm
RBW19227 192mm
RBW22427 224mm
RBW28827 288mm
RBW35227 352mm

Finish: ABN Stainless Steel look

OVL - Polished Chrome look

OVALE ROUND U HANDLE

CODES:  HOLE CENTRES:
OVL16021 160mm
OVL22421 224mm
OVL35221 352mm
OVL48021 480mm
OVL60821 608mm
OVL73621 736mm

■  Height: 35mm
■  Width: 14mm
■  Pack Quantity: 10

OVL - Stainless Steel look

Finish: NB Polished Chrome look

CODES:  HOLE CENTRES:
OVL16027 160mm
OVL22427 224mm
OVL35227 352mm
OVL48027 480mm
OVL60827 608mm
OVL73627 736mm

Finish: ABN Stainless Steel look

RBW - Stainless Steel look
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Wilson and Bradley have extended their line of handles again! 
Keep an eye out for the         logos throughout this fl yer to view 
the newest additions



Handles

CODES:  HOLE CENTRES:
LSE9627 96mm
LSE12827 128mm
LSE16027 160mm
LSE22427 224mm
LSE35227 352mm

Finish: ABN Stainless Steel look

LSE - Stainless Steel look

TEF -  Tefl on look

CODES:  HOLE CENTRES:
TEF64  64mm
TEF96  96mm
TEF128  128mm
TEF160  160mm
TEF192  192mm
TEF224  224mm

CODES:  HOLE CENTRES:
TEF352  352mm
TEF384  384mm
TEF480  480mm
TEF608  608mm
TEF736  736mm
TEF768  768mm

Finish: FWB Tefl on look

LSE -  Polished Chrome look

LISSE HANDLE

CODES:  HOLE CENTRES:
LSE9621 96mm
LSE12821 128mm
LSE16021 160mm
LSE22421 224mm
LSE35221 352mm

■  Height: 33mm
■  Width: 12mm
■  Pack Quantity: 15

Finish: NB Polished Chrome look
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FLSE -  Polished Chrome Look

FLAT LISSE HANDLE

CODES:  HOLE CENTRES:
FLSE9621 96mm
FLSE12821 128mm
FLSE16021 160mm
FLSE19221 192mm
FLSE22421 224mm
FLSE28821 288mm

CODES:  HOLE CENTRES:
FLSE32021 320mm
FLSE35221 352mm
FLSE48021 480mm
FLSE51221 512mm
FLSE60821 608mm
FLSE73621 736mm

■  Height: 32.8mm
■  Width: 18mm
■  Pack Quantity: 8 

Finish: NB Polished Chrome Look

Finish: ABN Stainless Steel look

CODES:  HOLE CENTRES:
FLSE9627 96mm
FLSE12827 128mm
FLSE16027 160mm
FLSE19227 192mm
FLSE22427 224mm
FLSE28827 288mm

CODES:  HOLE CENTRES:
FLSE32027 320mm
FLSE35227 352mm
FLSE48027 480mm
FLSE51227 512mm
FLSE60827 608mm
FLSE73627 736mm



RTD - Polished Chrome look

ROTONDO HANDLE

CODES:  HOLE CENTRES:
RTD12821 128mm
RTD16021 160mm
RTD19221 192mm
RTD22421 224mm
RTD28821 288mm

■  Height: 33mm
■  Round Bar Diameter: 12mm
■  Pack Quantity: 15

Finish: NB Polished Chrome look

CODES:  HOLE CENTRES:
RTD12827 128mm
RTD16027 160mm
RTD19227 192mm
RTD22427 224mm
RTD28827 288mm

Finish: ABN Stainless Steel look

CRV - Polished Chrome look

CURVA STRAIGHT U
HANDLE

CODES:  HOLE CENTRES:
CRV16021 160mm
CRV22421 224mm
CRV35221 352mm
CRV48021 480mm
CRV60821 608mm
CRV73621 736mm

■  Height: 35mm
■  Width: 24mm
■  Pack Quantity: 10

Finish: NB Polished Chrome look

RTD - Stainless Steel look
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CRV - Stainless Steel Look

CODES:  HOLE CENTRES:
CRV16027 160mm
CRV22427 224mm
CRV35227 352mm
CRV48027 480mm
CRV60827 608mm
CRV73627 736mm

Finish: ABN Stainless Steel look



Handles

CODES:  HOLE CENTRES:
PK16027 160mm
PK19227 192mm
PK22427 224mm
PK28827 288mm
PK35227 352mm

Finish: ABN Stainless Steel look

PK - Stainless Steel look

APK -  Stainless Steel Look 

ANGLED PEAK HANDLE

CODES:  HOLE CENTRES:
APK2421 24mm
APK22421 224mm
APK35221 352mm
APK48021 480mm
APK60821 608mm
APK73621 736mm

■  Height: 30mm
■  Width: 40mm
■  Pack Quantity: 15

Finish: NB Polished Chrome look

CODES:  HOLE CENTRES:
APK2427 24mm
APK22427 224mm
APK35227 352mm
APK48027 480mm
APK60827 608mm
APK73627 736mm

Finish: ABN Stainless Steel look
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PK - Polished Chrome look

PEAK HANDLE

CODES:  HOLE CENTRES:
PK16021 160mm
PK19221 192mm
PK22421 224mm
PK28821 288mm
PK35221 352mm

■  Height: 28mm
■  Pack Quantity: 20

Finish: NB Polished Chrome look



EBAR - Polished Chrome look

E-BAR HANDLE

CODES:  HOLE CENTRES:
EBAR16021 160mm 
EBAR22421 224mm
EBAR32021 320mm 
EBAR35221 352mm 

CODES:  HOLE CENTRES:
EBAR48021 480mm 
EBAR60821 608mm 
EBAR73621 736mm 

■  Height: 30.3mm
■  Width: 24mm
■  Pack Quantity: 10

Finish: NB Polished Chrome look

CODES:  HOLE CENTRES:
EBAR16027 160mm 
EBAR22427 224mm 
EBAR32027 320mm 
EBAR35227 352mm

CODES:  HOLE CENTRES:
EBAR48027 480mm 
EBAR60827 608mm 
EBAR73627 736mm 

Finish: ABN Stainless Steel look

EBAR -  Stainless Steel  look
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ARCH - Polished Chrome look

ARCH HANDLE

CODES:  HOLE CENTRES:
ARCH16021 160mm
ARCH22421 224mm 
ARCH28821 288mm 
ARCH35221 352mm 
ARCH48021 480mm 

■  Height: 34mm
■  Width: 26mm
■  Pack Quantity: 10

Finish: Polished Chrome Look

Finish: ABN Stainless Steel look

CODES:  HOLE CENTRES:
ARCH16027 160mm 
ARCH22427 224mm 
ARCH28827 288mm
ARCH35227 352mm  
ARCH48027 480mm

ARCH -  Stainless Steel look

FCH - Polished Chrome look

FLAT C HANDLE

CODES:  HOLE CENTRES:
FCH12821 128mm 
FCH16021 160mm 
FCH19221 192mm 
FCH22421 224mm
FCH25621 256mm

CODES:  HOLE CENTRES:
FCH28821 288mm 
FCH32021 320mm 
FCH35221 352mm 
FCH48021 480mm 
FCH51221 512mm

■  Height: 33mm
■  Width: 8.4mm
■  Pack Quantity: 20

Finish: NB Polished Chrome look



FCH - Stainless Steel look

CODES:  HOLE CENTRES:
FCH12827 128mm
FCH16027 160mm 
FCH19227 192mm 
FCH22427 224mm
FCH25627 256mm 

CODES:  HOLE CENTRES: 
FCH28827 288mm 
FCH32027 320mm 
FCH35227 352mm 
FCH48027 480mm 
FCH51227 512mm

Finish: ABN Stainless Steel look

Handles

FDH - Polished Chrome look

FLAT D HANDLE

CODES:  HOLE CENTRES:
FDH6421 64mm 
FDH9621 96mm
FDH12821 128mm 
FDH16021 160mm 
FDH19221 192mm 
FDH22421 224mm 

CODES:  HOLE CENTRES:
FDH28821 288mm 
FDH32021 320mm 
FDH35221 352mm 
FDH48021 480mm
FDH60821 608mm 

FDH73621 736mm   

■  Height: 33mm
■  Width: 7mm
■  Pack Quantity: 10

Finish: NB Polished Chrome look

CODES:  HOLE CENTRES:
FDH6427 64mm 
FDH9627 96mm
FDH12827 128mm 
FDH16027 160mm 
FDH19227 192mm 
FDH22427 224mm 

CODES:  HOLE CENTRES:
FDH28827 288mm 
FDH32027 320mm 
FDH35227 352mm 
FDH48027 480mm
FDH60827 608mm 
FDH73627 736mm

Finish: ABN Stainless Steel look

FDH-  Stainless Steel look

CODES:  HOLE CENTRES:
FGH16027 160mm 
FGH22427 224mm 
FGH28827 288mm 
FGH51227 512mm

Finish: ABN Stainless Steel look

FGH - Stainless Steel look

FGH - Polished Chrome look

FLAT G HANDLE

CODES:  HOLE CENTRES:
FGH16021 160mm 
FGH22421 224mm 
FGH28821 288mm 

FGH51221 512mm   
  

■  Height: 33mm
■  Width: 7.5mm
■  Pack Quantity: 15

Finish: NB Polished Chrome look
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FOH - Polished Chrome look

FLAT O HANDLE

CODES:  HOLE CENTRES:

FOH3221 32mm
FOH16021 160mm
FOH19221 192mm
FOH22421 224mm
FOH25621 256mm
FOH28821 288mm

■  Height: 30mm
■  Width: 8mm
■  Pack Quantity: 25

Finish: Polished Chrome Look

Finish: ABN Stainless Steel look

CODES:  HOLE CENTRES:
FOH3227 32mm
FOH16027 160mm
FOH19227 192mm
FOH22427 224mm
FOH25627 256mm
FOH28827 288mm

FOH - Stainless Steel look

SCP - Polished Chrome look

SCOOP HANDLE

CODES:  HOLE CENTRES:
SCP16021 160mm
SCP19221 192mm 
SCP28821 288mm

■  Height: 28mm
■  Width: 8mm
■  Pack Quantity: 25

Finish: NB Polished Chrome look

CODES:  HOLE CENTRES:
SCP16027 160mm 
SCP19227 192mm
SCP28827 288mm

Finish: ABN Stainless Steel look
SCP - Polished Chrome look

SCP - Stainless Steel look



Handles

FPGH - Stainless Steel Look and
     Polished Chrome Look

CODES:  HOLE CENTRES:
FPGH12821 128mm
FPGH16021 160mm
FPGH19221 192mm
FPGH22421 224mm
FPGH25621 256mm
FPGH28821 288mm
FPGH32021 320mm
FPGH35221 352mm
FPGH48021 480mm
FPGH51221 512mm
FPGH64021 640mm  

■  Height: 31mm
■  Width: 10mm
■  Pack Quantity: 12

Finish: NB Polished Chrome look

FPGH - Stainless Steel Look and
     Polished Chrome Look

- FLAT FINGER PULL WITH
   GROOVE HANDLE

CODES:  HOLE CENTRES:
FPGH12827 128mm
FPGH16027 160mm
FPGH19227 192mm
FPGH22427 224mm
FPGH25627 256mm
FPGH28827 288mm
FPGH32027 320mm
FPGH35227 352mm
FPGH48027 480mm
FPGH51227 512mm
FPGH64027 640mm

Finish: ABN Stainless Steel look
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FFPH - Polished Chrome Look 

CODES:  HOLE CENTRES:
FFPH3221 32mm
FFPH6421 64mm
FFPH9621 96mm
FFPH12821 128mm
FFPH16021 160mm
FFPH19221 192mm
FFPH22421 224mm
FFPH28821 288mm
FFPH32021 320mm 

■  Height: 22mm
■  Width: 8mm 
■ Pack Quantity: 20

Finish: NB Polished Chrome look

CODES:  HOLE CENTRES:
FFPH3227 32mm
FFPH6427 64mm
FFPH9627 96mm
FFPH12827 128mm
FFPH16027 160mm
FFPH19227 192mm
FFPH22427 224mm
FFPH28827 288mm
FFPH32027 320mm

Finish: ABN Stainless Steel look

FINGER PULL HANDLES
- FLAT FINGER PULL HANDLE

FPGH -  Stainless Steel Look 



CODES:  
MHL28820
MHL35220

HOLE CENTRES:
288mm
352mm

OVERALL: 
328mm
392mm 

MHL - Brushed Nickel

BAR HANDLES
■  Height: 35mm
■  Width: 12mm
■ Finish: Brushed Nickel
■  Pack Quantity: 20

CODES:  
MHL09620
MHL12820
MHL16020
MHL19220

HOLE CENTRES:
96mm
128mm
160mm
192mm

OVERALL: 
136mm
168mm
200mm
232mm

■  Pack Quantity: 10

CODES:  HOLE CENTRES:
FPLH1627 16mm
FPLH3227 32mm
FPLH6427 64mm
FPLH9627 96mm
FPLH12827 128mm
FPLH16027 160mm
FPLH19227 192mm
FPLH22427 224mm
FPLH25627 256mm
FPLH28827 288mm
FPLH32027 320mm
FPLH35227 352mm
FPLH41627 416mm
FPLH48027 480mm
FPLH60827 608mm
FPLH73627 736mm
FPLH76827 768mm

Finish: ABN Stainless Steel look

FPLH - Stainless Steel look

- FLAT FINGER PULL WITH
  LIP HANDLE

CODES:  HOLE CENTRES:
FPLH1621 16mm
FPLH3221 32mm
FPLH6421 64mm
FPLH9621 96mm
FPLH12821 128mm
FPLH16021 160mm
FPLH19221 192mm
FPLH22421 224mm
FPLH25621 256mm
FPLH28821 288mm
FPLH32021 320mm
FPLH35221 352mm
FPLH41621 416mm
FPLH48021 480mm
FPLH60821 608mm
FPLH73621 736mm
FPLH76821 768mm

■  Height: 20mm
■  Width: 12mm
■  Pack Quantity: 16mm - 24
   32mm - 352mm - 20
   320mm - 608mm - 16

Finish: NB Polished Chrome look
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MH35113 - Satin Nickel look

TAPERED BOW HANDLES

CODES:  HOLE CENTRES:
MH35113 96mm 

MH35115 128mm   

■  Height: 22mm
■  Pack Quantity: 25

Finish: Satin Nickel look

MH3511321 - Polished Chrome look

MH3511372 - Black Nickel

CODES:  HOLE CENTRES:
MH3511321 96mm 

MH3511521 128mm 

Finish: Polished Chrome look

CODES:  HOLE CENTRES:
MH3511372 96mm 

MH3511572 128mm 

Finish: Black Nickel

Polished Satin Chrome Look

BOW HANDLES

CODES:  HOLE CENTRES:
MHB09621 96mm 
MHB12821 128mm 
MHB28821 288mm 

■  Height: 28mm
■  Width: 10mm

Finish: Polished Chrome look

CODES:  HOLE CENTRES:
MHB09622 96mm 
MHB12822 128mm
MHB28822 288mm

Finish: Polished Satin Chrome look

Satin Chrome look

Handles
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PACK QTY: 
25
25
20

PACK QTY: 
25
25
20
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CODES:  HOLE CENTRES:
MH3516 76mm x 8mm
MH438  96mm x 10mm

Finish: Satin Chrome on Steel look

MH3516 - Satin Chrome on Steel look

METAL ‘D’ HANDLES 
■  Height: 30mm
■  Width: 8mm

CODES:  HOLE CENTRES:
MH8109627 96mm
MH8112827 128mm
MH8116027 160mm
MH8119227 192mm
MH8128827 288mm
MH8132027 320mm:
MH8135227 352mm
MH8138427 384mm
MH8148027 480mm
MH8164027 640mm
MH8173627 736mm
MH8196027 960mm

 Finish: Brushed Stainless Steel look

MH8 - Brushed  Stainless Steel look

D PULL HANDLES
- MITRED D PULL  ■  Height: 35mm

■  Width: 12mm

MHD - Brushed Stainless Steel look

- D PULL STAINLESS STEEL 

CODES:  HOLE CENTRES:
MHD09627 96mm
MHD12827 128mm
MHD16027 160mm
MHD19227 192mm
MHD22427 224mm
MHD28827 288mm
MHD35227 352mm

■  Height: 30mm
■  Width: 10mm

Finish:  Brushed Stainless Steel look

PACK QTY: 
30
30
25
25
30
15   
5
5
15
10 
10
10

PACK QTY:
50
25

PACK QTY: 
50
20
25
20
20
20
20



Handles
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CODES:  HOLE CENTRES:
MH7709624 96mm
MH7712824 128mm
MH7716024 160mm

Finish: Dull Chrome look

MH77 - Dull Chrome look

MH78 - Stainless Steel look

- FLAT D PULL

CODES:  HOLE CENTRES:
MH7806420 64mm
MH7809620 96mm
MH7812820 128mm
MH7816020 160mm
MH7819220 192mm
MH7822420 224mm
MH7828820 288mm
MH7835220 352mm
MH7839220 392mm
MH7844820 448mm
MH7852020 520mm

■  Height: 27mm
■  Width: 12mm

Finish:  Stainless Steel look

- FLAT WIDE D PULL

■  Height: 25mm
■  Width: 22mm
■  Pack Quantity: 20

CODES:  HOLE CENTRES:
MH8309620 96mm
MH8316020 160mm
MH8322420 224mm

 Finish: Stainless Steel look

MH8 Stainless Steel look

FLAT HOODED PULL 
■  Height: 12mm
■  Width: 20mm

PACK QTY: 
25
25
25
25
25
25
10
10
10
10
10

PACK QTY: 
25
25
20
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FRK -  Stainless Steel look

- FLAT ROUND KNOB
■  Pack Quantity: 25

CODES:  SIZE:
FRK2521 25mm
FRK3021 30mm

Finish: NB Polished Chrome look

CODES:  SIZE:
FRK2527 25mm
FRK3027 30mm

Finish: ABN Stainless Steel look

TCK - Polished Chrome look
         Stainless Steel look

MODERN KNOBS
- TAPERED CYLINDER KNOB

CODES:  SIZE:
TCK1621 16mm
TCK2021 20mm

■  Pack Quantity: 25
Finish: NB Polished Chrome look

CODES:  SIZE:
TCK1627 16mm
TCK2027 20mm

Finish: ABN Stainless Steel look



BK21 & 26 - Chrome Aluminium look

STANDARD KNOBS

CODES:  SIZE:
BK26 20mm  
BK21  25mm

■  Pack Quantity: 50

BK22 & 27 - Satin Aluminium look

Finish: Chrome Aluminium look

CODES:  SIZE:
BK22 25mm
BK27  20mm

Finish: Satin Aluminium look

BK25 - NB Polished Chrome look

FOOTBALL KNOBS

CODES:  SIZE:
BK25  33mm

■  Pack Quantity: 25Finish: NB Polished Chrome look

BK24 - Satin Nickel look

CODES:  SIZE:
BK24  33mm

Finish: Satin Nickel look

BK20 -  Brushed Nickel

■  Pack Quantity: 25CODE:  STYLE: SIZE: FINISH: 
BK20 Standard 32mm  Brushed Nickel

Handles
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■  Pack Quantity: 25



Melbourne
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Brisbane
2/60 Enterprise Place

Tingalpa QLD 4173
P. 07 3890 8611
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P. 08 9303 2644
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Adelaide
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Edwardstown SA 5093
P. 08 8276 3800
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